

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) p/v. and const ab G.S.B. Mr. I. all up to V.P. No. (22)					
898.86 m ³ @ 3579.38/m ³					3217362
(10) Prov. laying WBM-3-ab all up to - V.P. No. (27)					
298.67 m ³ @ 4550.79/m ³					995121
(11) E/w in excavation in fence - V.P. No. (27)					
224.91 m ³ @ 279.89/m ³					62770
(12) Prov. p.c.c. M25 in fence all up to - V.P. No. (27-28)					
27.90 m ³ @ 6173.45/m ³					172240
(13) providing p.c.c. M20 in sub-st. - V.P. No. (28)					
33.40 m ³ @ 6296.66/m ³					227008
(14) S.F.F. ab 450 bar in R.C.C. work - V.P. No. (28)					
0.16 m ³ @ 51810.80/m ³					8289
(15) Prov. R.C.C. M20 - do - all up to - V.P. No. (28)					
152.41 m ³ @ 6996.91/m ³					1066262
(16) Prov. weep holes - do all - V.P. No. (28)					
36 m ³ @ 11207/hecch					4034
(17) Prov. R.C.C. M25 - do all - V.P. No. (28)					
12.53 m ³ @ 7635.11/m ³					95667

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) S.E. Road placing HYSO. bar-also V.P. No. (28)					
1.23 MT. @ 51956.78/MT. R.					63906.00
(19) Back-filling behind Abut-also V.P. No. (28)					
32.98 m ³ @ 752.08/m ³ R.					24803.00
(20) Placing filter medium acc. to spec V.P. No. (28-29)					
22.88 m ³ @ 3820.44/m ³ R.					87411.00
(21) Provision Rec m ² in Sup/st. also V.P. No. (29)					
5.29 m ³ @ 8211.44/m ³ R.					43438.00
(22) S.E. Road HYSO bar in Rec work also V.P. No. (29)					
0.45 MT. @ 53086.71/MT. R.					23889.00
(23) Provisionally laying drainage Spout— V.P. No. (29)					
4 nos @ 422.26/each					1689.00
					7144388.00
Add 12% GST. @ R.					857326.20
Add 1% L. fees @ R.					71443.00
Add 10% S.E. @ R.					97429.00
Continuation					8870586.00

[illegible]

MMBSY: - Const of Road From - Aslatgany Bandh Dhalan.
To Aslatgany Primary School.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMBSY (SU)

31/08/21

Agreement NO - 58/SBD/2021-22 DIVISION

Agreement Value - 1,84,69,956.00

SUB-DIVISION

679
02/9/21

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Constructive Construction

Recosting

with a/c bill

31

ch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COSTS</u>					
①	Setting out benchmarks Pillar - V.P. No. (26) mm 3 nos @ 4355.82/each Rs 13066.0				
②	Setting out reference Pillar - all V.P. No. (26) 8 nos @ 2000.51/each Rs 16076.0				
③	clearing and grubbing road land - V.P. No. (26) 1.49 Hect. @ 52970.33/Hect Rs 78925.0				
④	Box cutting in all soil for road all - V.P. No. (26) 32.50 m ³ @ 752.57/m ³ Rs 2456.0				
⑤	Const. of embankment do. all up to V.P. No. (27) 19.50 m ³ @ 26.54/m ³ Rs 517.0				
⑥	Const. of embankment with Lead 100m - V.P. No. (27) 903.00 m ³ @ 143.06/m ³ Rs 129183.0				
⑦	Construction of embankment with Lead 100m. all V.P. No. (27) 1104.00 m ³ @ 190.07/m ³ Rs 209837.0				
⑧	Const. of subgrade all up to V.P. No. (27) 3131.00 m ³ @ 191.76/m ³ Rs 600439.0				

Continuation